Office

CHIEF OF STAFF

CHIEF OF STAFF

DEPUTY CHIEF OF STAFF

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS

OFFICE OF CONSTITUENT RELATIONS

Name

BAGGER, RICH

GOETTING, LOU

LANGEVIN, NANCY
MALUCHNIK, NORBERT
MCENTYRE, MARCIA

STEPIEN, BILL

PANEBIANCO, BARBARA

GASPERINO-DEPALMA, AMANDA

CLARK, BYRON

LOPEZ, ABRAHAM
LUNA, FRANK
NAPOLITANO, VINCENT
O'KEEFE, MATTHEW
STARK, CHRISTOPHER

ASHMORE, JEANNE

ARDENTE, KELLY
CABRERA, JOSIE
COLLAZO, ELIZABETH
GALTON, THOMAS

Title

Chief of Staff

Cabinet Secretary

Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Executive Assistant

Deputy Chief of Staff

Executive Assistant

Director of IGA

Constituency Liaison
Director of Hispanic Affairs
Regional Director
Constituency Liaison
Regional Director
Regional Director

Director of Constituent Relations

Office Manager

Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor

Current Salary

$141,000.00
$130,000.00

$38,639.75
$53,738.76
$91,756.71

$135,000.00

$81,211.57

$92,000.00

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$65,000.00
$55,000.00
$65,000.00
$60,000.00

$85,000.00

$57,619.70
$35,629.38
$40,895.91
$37,000.00



POLICY

LEGISLATIVE RELATIONS

HOLLIDAY, MELINDA
KANE, CAROLE

LANDON, JESSE
ORTIZ-COLON, ELIZABETH
PILOSIO, JARED
STAMBAUGH, MATTHEW
TEAGUE, JEFF

VACCARO, THERESA
WINEGAR, WELLS

KELLY, BRIDGET

SHERIDAN, PETER

HASENBALG, WAYNE

CALIGUIRE, TRICIA
EDWARDS, GREGG

FILA, STEPHANIE
FLORES, ANGIE
HULICK, JOHN
HUTCHEON, BARBARA
LAMBERT, JUSTIN
LEONARD, JIM
NEGRON, MYRA
REBUCK, DAVID
SCHERMERHORN, BETH
SCHWANEBERG, ROBERT
WEINSTEIN, DAVID
WOODS, PIPPA

Caseworker

Policy Writer

Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor

Director of Legislative Relations

Legislative Liaison

Deputy Chief of Staff

Policy Advisor

Director of Policy

Aide to the Governor
Principal Clerk Typist
Policy Advisor

Policy Advisor

Policy Advisor

Policy Advisor
Principal Clerk Typist
Policy Advisor
Director of Budget
Policy Advisor

Policy Advisor

Policy Advisor

$33,851.13
$46,363.09
$42,000.00
$46,349.68
$40,000.00
$30,000.00
$32,000.00
$40,000.00
$35,000.00

$83,000.00

$65,000.00

$135,000.00

$100,000.00
$130,000.00

$55,000.00
$36,000.00
$105,000.00
$130,000.00
$71,500.00
$130,000.00
$32,000.00
$122,000.00
$121,500.00
$110,000.00
$100,000.00
$122,522.00



COMMUNICATIONS

OPERATIONS

Office of Protocol

Scheduling, Advance & Briefing

ADMINISTRATION & PERSONNEL

COMELLA, MARIA

CONNER, SEAN
DREWNIAK, MIKE
GUILLEMETTE, MARYBETH
JONES, PATRICK

LARSEN, TIM

PENDARVIS, HUNTER
PILALIDES, TED
ROBERTS, KEVIN

SAENZ, DAVID

WOLFE, KAREN

IANNACONE, ROSEMARY

ROBLES, DAN

GIRARDI, CASEY
HENDERSON, CAM

GAUKER, JUSTIN
GILROY, JIM

KOENIG, LINDA
MOALLEM, MICHELLE
TAGLIABUE, SUE
VIAVATTINE, SAMUEL

JACKSON, DEBI

BIBB, GWENDOLYN

Director of Communications

Deputy Press Secretary
Press Secretary
Executive Assistant

New Media Director
Photographer

Press Assistant

Sr. Public Infor. Assistant
Deputy Press Secretary
Research Director
Deputy Press Secretary

Director of Operations and Special
Assistant to Governor

Special Asst. to the Governor

Deputy Director of Protocol
Director of Protocol

Aide to the Governor, Advance
Director of Advance

Aide to the Governor

Aide to the Governor, Scheduling
Director of Scheduling

Aide to the Governor, Briefing

Director of Administration and Personnel

Aide to the Governor

$135,000.00

$70,000.00
$129,000.00
$73,652.90
$60,000.00
$66,550.00
$45,000.00
$61,695.69
$75,000.00
$46,000.00
$70,000.00

$135,000.00

$65,000.00

$65,000.00
$125,000.00

$42,000.00
$65,000.00
$41,338.91
$45,000.00
$65,000.00
$42,000.00

$113,515.31

$40,684.13



COUNSEL

COUNSEL

CAPIROSE, NORMA
COPPAGE, EARLINE
CROWLEY, JENNIFER
MCCLURE, KELLY
MESZAROS, KATHLEEN
SGRO, KERRY
SITZLER, BRANDON
STILLS, SHARON
WITCHER, SUZEN

CHIESA, JEFF
O'DOWD, KEVIN

BELARDINO, LUANN
BRANDES, RAYMOND
DAVIS, EDWINA
DOMALEWSKI, CRAIG
GARRENGER, ROBERT
GIORDANO, SALLYE
GUERRERO, SUSANA
HECK, ADAM
LOFORESE, HEIDI
MARCHESE, CLAUDIA
MARSHALL, BOB
MATEY, PAUL
MELICK, AMY
NOLINO, TOMI-ANNE
RIVERA, BONNEY
ROBB, ANNE MARIE
RUGARBER, GAIL
TANZMAN, BRETT
TOBER, PETER

Secretarial Assistant
Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Executive Assistant

Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor

Chief Counsel

Deputy Chief Counsel

Executive Assistant
Assistant Counsel
Receptionist

Special Counsel
Assistant Counsel
Aide to the Governor
Assistant Counsel
Assistant Counsel
Aide to the Governor
Assistant Counsel
Assistant Counsel
Assistant Counsel
Assistant Counsel

Special Asst. to the Chief Counsel

Executive Assistant
Aide to the Governor
Secretarial Assistant
Assistant Counsel
Special Counsel

$53,381.87
$46,477.54
$29,640.00
$110,786.85
$30,518.51
$30,518.51
$36,518.11
$32,165.16
$30,336.54

$141,000.00
$140,000.00

$56,180.29
$85,000.00
$50,926.05
$130,000.00
$127,647.74
$51,260.00
$105,000.00
$71,403.73
$42,000.00
$105,000.00
$105,000.00
$120,000.00
$105,000.00
$60,000.00
$62,316.82
$70,517.17
$47,740.17
$65,000.00
$120,000.00



AUTHORITIES

APPOINTMENTS

GRAMICCIONI, DEBORAH

BROWN, MARY
FLOYD, SHARA
HOWER, THOMAS
JONES, JOHANNA
REINER, DAVID
TULLY, MAURA
VENCELLER, PHYLLIS

BROWN, MICHELE

BENCIVENGO, GINA
CAPUTO, KATE
FORREST, JUNE
HEDDEN, KATIE
LEWIS, CHRISTINE
MILLER, CAROL
MORALES, MARIELLA
O'REE, CHRISTINE
SANSONE, LESLIE

Director of Authorities

Executive Assistant
Aide to the Governor
Assistant Counsel
Assistant Counsel
Assistant Counsel
Assistant Counsel
Aide to the Governor

Appointments Counsel

Aide to the Governor
Executive Assistant
Assistant Counsel
Appointments Liaison
Assistant Counsel
Secretarial Assistant
Office Manager

Aide to the Governor
Aide to the Governor

$140,000.00

$72,065.22
$31,562.14
$90,000.00
$90,000.00
$85,000.00
$86,791.60
$41,200.00

$140,000.00

$42,543.05
$86,608.55
$126,000.00
$65,000.00
$90,154.82
$44,410.50
$80,000.00
$43,401.17
$30,000.00
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